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FRESHLY COOKED

CHICKEN
BURGERS &

83 Turnpike Lane, London N8 0DY

Free Parking after 6pm

Turnpike Lane
Sunday all day

For Delivery

For Pickup Call Below
0208 617 3090

MON-THR 12PM-11PM
FRI 2PM-12AM
SAT 12PM-12AM
SUN 12PM-11PM

Place your order with 
Uber,Just Eat or Deliveroo

Prices Subject To Change

Delivery Prices may Vary



BURGERS
BEEF

6.49
Four Juicy Beef Patties, Cheese, Gherkin, Lettuce, Smart Sauce.  Toasted Sesame Seeded Bun.
BIG SMART PLUS

4.99SMART DZ
Two Juicy Beef Patties, Two  Cheese Slices, Egg, Lettuce, Smart Hot Sauce.  Soft Plain Bun.

7.99
Two Juicy Beef Patties 2X3oz , Cheese, Gherkin, Lettuce, Smart Hot Sauce, Smart Mayo.
Smash patties are cooked on grill with Smasher. Soft Sesame seeded Bun.

CLASSIC SMASH BURGER (Aungus Beef) 

4.99BIG SMART
Two Juicy Beef Patties, Cheese, Gherkin, Lettuce, Smart Sauce.  Toasted Sesame Seeded Bun.

4.99SMART FUMEY
Two Juicy Beef Patties, Two  Cheese Slices, Gherkins, Smoked Chicken Rashers, Ketchup.
Soft Plain Bun.

4.49DOUBLE CHEESE EGG
Two Juicy Beef Patties, Two  Cheese Slices, Egg, Gherkins, Ketchup.  Soft Plain Bun.

4.99TRIPLE CHEESE
Three Juicy Beef Patties 3x45g, Three  Cheese Slices, Gherkins, Ketchup.  Soft Plain Bun.

3.49DOUBLE CHEESE
Two Juicy Beef Patties, Two  Cheese Slices, Egg, Gherkins, Ketchup.  Soft Plain Bun.

SPECIAL BURGERS
6.99

Two Big Juicy Beef Patties, Smoked Chicken Rashers, Cheese, BBQ Sauce. Large Seeded Bun. 

BBQ MEAT FEAST

4.49
Crisply Fish Patty, Cheese, Tartar Sauce. Soft Plain Bun. 

SMART FISH

4.49
One Crispy Veggie Patty Made with Selected Vegetables and Coated with Breadcrumbs
Cheese, Lettuce, Smart Mayo & Ketchup. Soft Plain Bun. 

VEGGIE

1/2 POUNDER (ORIGINAL OR SPICY)
Two Big Juicy Beef Patties Two  Cheese Slices,  Gherkins, Ketchup or Smart Hot Sauce. 
Large Toasted Sesame Seeded Bun. 

1/4 POUNDER (ORIGINAL OR SPICY)
One Big Juicy Beef Patty, Cheese Slice,  Gherkins, Ketchup or Smart Hot Sauce. 
Large Toasted Sesame Seeded Bun. 

5.99

4.99

MEAL IT A MEAL (ADD 1.99)
MEAL COMES WITH REGULAR FRIES & DRINK 
AND OUR SPECIAL SAUCE

7.99
Two Juicy Beef Patties 2x3oz , Cheese, Caramelised Onions, Magic Onion Sauce. 
Smash patties are cooked on grill with Smasher. Soft Sesame seeded Bun.

SMASH MAGIC ONION BURGER (Aungus Beef) NEW



FLAME GRILLED
GRILLED BEEF BURGERS

6.99BEEF DOUBLE VOPPER

6.99BEEF PERI VOPPER DOUBLE
Two Juicy Beef Patties 2x90g, Two Cheese Slices, Lettuce, Gherkin, Mayo and Peri Sauce.

8.99
3 Juicy Beef Patties 3x90g  , 3 Cheese Slices , Gherkin, Lettuce, Smart Mayo & Ketchup, 
Fresh Onions & Tomatoes. Patties are cooked on flame grill. Large Sesame seeded Bun.

BEEF TRIPLE VOPPER 

4.99BEEF SINGLE VOPPER

4.99BEEF PERI VOPPER SINGLE

6.99BIG FESTIVE BBQ
Two Juicy Beef Patties 2x90g , Two Cheese Slices, Crispy Onion Rings, Mayo & BBQ sauce. 

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGERS
4.99

One Chicken Breast Fillet Marinated in Special Mild Spices, Lettuce, Fresh Onions and Tomatoes
Smart Mayo and Cheese. Large soft Seeded Bun. Chicken is freshly cooked on flame grill. 
 

CHICKEN VOPPER SINGLE 

6.99CHICKEN VOPPER DOUBLE

4.99CHICKEN PERI VOPPER SINGLE

6.99CHICKEN PERI VOPPER DOUBLE

Two Chicken Breast Fillets Marinated in Special Mild Spices, Lettuce, Fresh Onions and Tomatoes
Smart Mayo and Cheese. Large soft Seeded Bun. Chicken is freshly cooked on flame grill. 
 

One Chicken Breast Fillet Marinated in Peri Peri Hot Sauce, Lettuce, Fresh Onions and Tomatoes
Smart Mayo and Cheese. Large soft Seeded Bun. Chicken is freshly cooked on flame grill. 
 

Two Chicken Breasts Fillet Marinated in Special Mild Spices, Lettuce, Fresh Onions and Tomatoes
Smart Mayo and Cheese. Large soft Seeded Bun. Chicken is freshly cooked on flame grill. 
 

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAPS
5.99

Flame Grilled Chicken Mini Fillets , Lettuce, Fresh Onions & Tomatoes.
Choice of Flavours Mayo or Spicy. In Toasted Tortilla Bread Wrap. 

NO SPICY                            MILD                         SPICY                         

MAKE IT A MEAL (ADD 1.99)
MEAL COMES WITH REGULAR FRIES & DRINK 
AND OUR SPECIAL SAUCE

Mild SpicyNo Spicy

SPICE GUIDE

2 Juicy Beef Patties 2x90g, 2 Cheese Slices , Gherkin, Lettuce, Smart Mayo & Ketchup, 
Fresh Onions & Tomatoes. Patties are cooked on flame grill. Large Sesame seeded Bun.

1 Juicy Beef Patty 90g , Cheese, Gherkin, Lettuce, Smart Mayo & Ketchup, 
Fresh Onions & Tomatoes. Patties are cooked on flame grill. Large Sesame seeded Bun.

NEW

NEW
One Juicy Beef Patty 90g, Cheese, Lettuce, Gherkin, Mayo and Peri Sauce.
Large Sesame Seeded Bun. 



SIDES
CHILLI CHEESE BITES X 5 �� ONION RINGS X 6 �� MOZZARELLA STICKS X 4               

CHICKEN

7.995 NUGGETS 9 NUGGETS 20 NUGGETS 2.50 4.69

3 CHICKEN STRIPS                                               5 CHICKEN STRIPS

CHICKEN BURGERS

4.99
Two Chicken Breast Steaks, Cheese, Lettuce, Smart Mayo. Toasted  Sesame Seeded Bun. 

CHICKEN TOWER 

4.99

Two Chicken Breast Steaks, Cheese, Lettuce, Smart Hot Sauce. Toasted Sesame Seeded Bun. 

CROWN SPICY

4.99CHICKEN PERI PERI

4.99CHICKEN SIZZLER

2.99Chicken Breast Steak, Lettuce, Smart Mayo. Soft Plain Bun. 
CHICKEN MAYO

One Chicken Marinated Breast Fillet, Cheese, Lettuce, Smart Mayo. Large Sesame Seeded Bun. 

Chicken Breast Fillet, Cheese, Lettuce, Smart Hot Sauce, Jalapeno. Large Sesame Seeded Bun. 

SWEET CHILLI BITES ��� BBQ CHICKEN BITES ��� SPICY CHICKEN BITES               

2.50

2.99

MEALS FOR KIDS
4.99CHEESE BURGER MEAL CHICKEN BURGER MEAL 4 NUGGETS MEAL 

HAMBURGER MEAL
All Kids Meals come with Selection of Burger or Nuggets, Fries
Capri-Sun and Free Toy

DESSERTS & DRINKS
2.99TIRAMISU OREO

7UP MAJITO        7UP TROPICAL         PACHA STRAWBERRY     PACHA LYCHEE

PEPSI              PEPSI MAX              7UP            TANGO              

1.50

1.20

MAKE IT A MEAL (ADD 1.99)

4.993.49

4.49
Crispy Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese, Choice of Flavours Mayo, Spicy , BBQ.
In Grilled Tortilla Bread Wrap. 

MAYO                        SPICY                         BBQ

CHICKEN WRAPS

4.99
Crispy Chicken Breast Fillet, Lettuce, Smart Mayo. Toasted  Sesame Seeded Bun. 

CRISPY CHICKEN FILLET 

CHOCOLATE LOTUS BISCOFF 
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